

C.R.Case-346/2009  
Registration No-1153/2016

Order /dated.20.06.2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A

No E/R of W/A is received.

Ld.App Rly is present by hazira.

One prayer is received from concerned RPF/POST/Rampurhat  
praying for further date for execution of the warrant which is  
allowed.

To 17.11.2025 for E/R of W.A

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB00869