

C.R No.346/2009
Registration No.1153/2016

Order /dated 09.01.2026

Today is fixed for appearance
Accused person on c/b, is present by hazira.
Perused the case record.
It appears that the case was fixed for evidence before
E/R of W.A.
Let the case be fixed for evidence.
Fix on 09.03.2026 for evidence.
D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869